NORWEST LOAN #3422132	NOV 25 P2:16 Vol Page <u>36978</u> LOAN # 8403037 NT OF DEED OF TRUST
	E BANK, OREGON S.B.
the beneficiary under the Deed of Trust executed by J	的법과 흘 환경을 사용하여 유럽 승규가 물로 한 것을 수 있는 것이 하는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 것을 수 있다.
TO KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE COMPANY.	Trustee
Recorded 01/07/96 In Vol	역에서 특별하지 않았다. 성격자 관계 전쟁에서 가장
Instrument No. H96-3594 of the Record of Mor	tgages for KLAMATH County, State of Oregon
given to secure the payment of promissory note for the su	방법은 물 정말에 바랍니다. 가슴 감영 날 것 같이 있는 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것 같아.
has ENDORSED said Note and does hereby ASSIGN AN	金融 이 같은 것 같은
Norwest Mortgage, Inc., a C 800 Marquette Avenue Sout Minneapolis, MN 55402	Salifornia Corporation th
all right, title and interest in said Note and all rights accrue	ed or to accrue under said Deed of Trust.
DATE: 02/12/96	WEST ONE BANK, OREGON S.B.
· 물건 것이 있는 것이 가장이 안 수상화가 물건을 받았다. - 부분 같은 사람은 것이 같은 특히 같은 물건을 통해 좋아 있다.	
	JEFFREY D. BAMER, ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT
STATE OF OREGON, County of WASHINGTON On this 12th day of February, in the year of 1996, before me, DEBBIEL TRAPP a notary public, personally appeared JEFFREY D. BAMER who stated on oath that HE is authorized to execute the instrument and acknowledge it as the ssistant Vice President of WEST ONE BANK, OREGON S.B. to be the free and voluntary act of such party for the uses and purposes mentioned in this instrument. Dated: 02/12/96 OFFICIAL SEAL DEBBIEL TRAPP NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 013201 I A SOM ISSION EXPIRES FEB. 13, 11 Notary Public in and for the State of Oregon, residing in Tigard My appointment expires: 02-13-96	
	ATTN: PAM FOLKMAN
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.	Post Closing - ORE 5918
Filed for record at request of <u>U.S. Banco</u> of <u>November</u> A.D., 19 <u>96</u> at <u>2:</u>	16 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in VolM96
of <u>Mortgagas</u>	on Page 36978
FEE \$10.00	Bernetha G. Letsch/County Clerk By For Room

建中国